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11-DAY ICELAND CIRCUMNAVIGATION

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Venture
Date Thursday, 25 July 2024
Duration 11 nights

From REYKJAVIK to REYKJAVIK
Prices from £644 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£7080 PP

Suite From

£12687 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 25/07/2024 REYKJAVIK Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 26/07/2024 GRUNDARFJORDUR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 27/07/2024 DYNJANDI Arrive: 16:00, Depart: 19:00

Sat 27/07/2024 PATREKSFJORDUR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 13:00

Sun 28/07/2024 SAUDARKROKUR Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 29/07/2024 SIGLUFJOROUR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 30/07/2024 GRIMSEY Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 12:30

Tue 30/07/2024 HUSAVIK Arrive: 14:30

Wed 31/07/2024 HUSAVIK Depart: 17:00

Thu 01/08/2024 BORGARFJORDUR Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 19:00

Fri 02/08/2024 ESKIFJORDUR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sat 03/08/2024 PAPEY ISLAND Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 12:00

Sun 04/08/2024 HEIMAEY Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 05/08/2024 REYKJAVIK Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (OB) £7080  (PA) £14289

 (SV) £10391 Veranda Suite (V1) £7080

Veranda Suite (V2) £7881 Veranda Suite (V3) £8949

Veranda Suite (V4) £9750 Penthouse Suite (PH) £12687

Owner's Suite (OW) £21053 Signature Suite (SS) £21676



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Grand Signature Suite (GR) £31644 Wintergarden Suite (WG) £22032

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


